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RACING & EVENTS

2024 FIXTURE LIST
Thursday 4th January

Monday 15th January

Monday 29th January
Wednesday 14th February
Sunday 25th February
Saturday 9th March - Ladies Day
Wednesday 27th March
Tuesday 9th April
Sunday 14th April - Countryside Raceday
Tuesday 7th May - Evening Racing
Monday 13th May

Monday 14th October - Season Opener
Monday 4th November
Tuesday 12th November
Wednesday 27th November
Wednesday 11th December
Saturday 21st December
Christmas Jumper Raceday

Tel@ 01432 273560
Email: info@hereford-racecourse.co.uk “ ‘@' Q

Website: www.hereford-racecourse.co.uk



